
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

200 m M80
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Robert Lida USA Daegu, KOR 17-03-23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 29.15
Harmut Kraemer GER Hanau, GER 23-02-05EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (8 31.06
Kazimierz BUŁCZYŃSKI Koszalin Spała 12-03-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (80) 37.39

Heat 1/2 Start: 24-03-21   19:26:52

1 539 Friedhelm ADORF M80 30.955 Q    Germany

2 3290 Allan LONG M80 33.742 Q    United Kingdom

3 1409 Aleksejs KOZINECS M80 37.094 q SB   Latvia

4 574 Christian BOYSEN M80 37.563 q SB   Germany

Heat 2/2 Start: 24-03-21   19:30:26

1 1347 Aldo SANDRIN M80 35.041 Q    Italy

2 1358 Filippo TORRE M80 37.222 Q    Italy

3 1798 Stanisław GRABKA M80 42.434  SB   TR17.3.3 LPoland

2954 Åke JONSON M80 DNS3     Sweden

Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Friedhelm ADORF M80 Germany 30.951 Q    

2 Heat 1 Allan LONG M80 United Kingdom 33.742 Q    

3 Heat 2 Aldo SANDRIN M80 Italy 35.041 Q    

4 Heat 1 Aleksejs KOZINECS M80 Latvia 37.093 q SB   

5 Heat 2 Filippo TORRE M80 Italy 37.222 Q    

6 Heat 1 Christian BOYSEN M80 Germany 37.564 q SB   

7 Heat 2 Stanisław GRABKA M80 Poland 42.433  SB   TR17.3.3 L

Heat 2 Åke JONSON M80 Sweden DNSDNS     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M80
1 Heat 1 Friedhelm ADORF Germany 30.951 Q    

2 Heat 1 Allan LONG United Kingdom 33.742 Q    

3 Heat 2 Aldo SANDRIN Italy 35.041 Q    

4 Heat 1 Aleksejs KOZINECS Latvia 37.093 q SB   

5 Heat 2 Filippo TORRE Italy 37.222 Q    

6 Heat 1 Christian BOYSEN Germany 37.564 q SB   

7 Heat 2 Stanisław GRABKA Poland 42.433  SB   TR17.3.3 L

Heat 2 Åke JONSON Sweden DNSDNS     
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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